
s:No. t Rol

Category = 66

Name
1 ,. 329180340133 JASMEETKAUR
2 329180940177 SIMRANJOTSINGH
3 329180340324 MEHARJEET KAUR
4 329180?40134 SUKHPREETKAUR
5 329180340125 MANPREET I(AUR
6 329180340220 BoHARSTNGH
7 329180U1272 SUKHWNDER SINGH
8 329180340109 RATANDEEP SINGH
I 329180340563 DURGA
10 329180340108 NAVJOTKAUR
11 329180340774 JYOTT
12 329180340658 HARMANDEEP KAUR
13 329180340135 KHUSHDEEP KAUR
14 329180340126 MEHAR ](AUR
15 32918OU,t27s TAMANNA
16 329180340130 JoBANJ|TS|NGH
17 329180340107 SUKHPREET IGUR
18 3291803/;01.12 SATWNDER I(AUR
19 329180341166 SHEEKHA
20 329180340260 VEERPAL KAUR
21 329180340661 RAJVEER IGUR
22 329180341205 PARVEENPAL I(AUR
23 329180340630 GURPREET SINGH
24 329180340565 HARMANDEEP KAUR
25 329.t80340991 PAHULSHARMA
26 329180340197 GURPREET
27 329180340136 PAWANDEEP I(AUR
28 32918034054s SAWANSTNGH
29 3291SO34oO8o MANJOTKAUR
30 329180Uo228 BTKRAM
31 329180340232 IGRMVEER SINGH
32 329180340641 ANMOLPREETSINGH

FARIDKOT

FatheName

PARKASH SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

RAVINDER SINGH

SUKHRA' SINGH

HARJIT SINGH

JANGEER SINGH

BALWNDER SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

SURA"'

GURSEWAK SINGH

VARINDER KUMAR

BALDEV SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH
PARSHOTAM SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR

KASHMIR SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

SUKHDEVSINGH

BALVEER RAM

SUKHMANDER SINGH

JASWNDER SINGH
SUKHWNDER SINGH AULAKH
BADAL SINGH

JAGSEER SINGH

RA' KUMAR

BRIJ LAL

GURSEWAK SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
IQBAL SINGH

OM PARKASH RATHORE
JASMAT SINGH

GURLAL SINGH

DD MM yy CAT Gender SAT MAT Total schoolName
22 6 2006 OBC Girt 61 81 142 cMS BTHLEWALA
8 3 2006 SC Boy 58 83 141 GMS BTHLEWALA
7 9 2006 sc cht 57 73 130 GSSS pAKHt KALAN24 I 2006 OBC Girt 51 77 12A GMS BTHLEWALA

19 7 2006 SC Girt SO 74 124 GMS BTHLEWALA
22 5 2006 SC Boy 57 66 123 GSSSSHERSTNGHWALA
2 7 2O0s SC Boy 4t t6 123 GMS PUMNA etLA KOTKPURA11 I 2000 SC Boy 47 zg 120 GMSPACCA

12 10 2006 cC Girt 53 66 119 GSSSGFDK
1 4 2005 sc Ghl 46 7g 11g cMs PACCA

12 10 2005 SC Girt 45 79 11O GMS BASTT H|MATPURAJA|TU22 1 2005 SC Girt 51 66 117 GSSSDOHAK
2 9 2006 GC Girt 51 65 116 GMSBTHLEWALA

10 6 2005 SC Girt 45 t1 116 cMS BTHLEWALA
19 2 2006 Gc GirI 39 73 112 GMSPURANAQILAKoTKPURA
1 6 2006 OBC Boy 45 6Z 112 GMS BTHLEWALA

24 7 2OOS SC Girt 41 t1 112 GMSPACCA
23 I 2005 OBC Girt 47 62 109 GMSCHAHAL
26 6 2005 OBC Girt 45 63 1OB GSSSG PANJ GRATN IGLAN12 4 2006 SC Girt 40 68 1OO GMSBEGUWALA
16 11 2005 GC Girt 44 69 107 GMSJHOTT WALA
13 11 2006 GC Girl 46 61 107 GHSAULAKH
26 7 2004 SC Boy 47 60 107 GSSS DOHAK
27 12 2005 GC Girt 49 57 106 GHSHARTEWALA
10 I 2005 GC Boy 36 70 106 GSSSB PANJ GRAIN KALAN11 12 2006 OBC Boy SO 56 106 GMSJHOKSARKARI
2 1 2006 GC Girt 35 70 1OS GMS BTHLEWALA

'12 I 2004 SC Boy 42 63 1OS GMS pULtCE L|NE FDK28 6 2OO5 GC GKI 4'I 63 104 GMS MACHAKI KHURD7 3 2004 GC Boy 40 il fi4 GMs KALER
16 3 2006 OBC Boy 4g 61 iO4 GSSS pAKHt KATAN17 3 2006 SC Boy 4s s9 104 GSSSCHANDBAJA
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HARGURSANGEET KAUR

RTMAN KUMAR

Category = 939
KAMAUEET KAUR

GURSEWAK SINGH

YASHMEET SINGH

BALJINDER SINGH

SIMRANDEEP KAUR

Category = 56

MANPREET KAUR

ARSHDEEP SINGH

RA"'VEER KAUR

LACHHMI KAUR

GURWINDERPREET SINGH

MEHAKDEEP ](AUR

ARSHDEEP SINGH

SUKHPREET KAUR

LOVEPREET SINGH

DHARWNDER SINGH

JASPREET KAUR

KIRANJOT KAUR

RANJODH SINGH

Category = Pg

AKASHDEEP SINGH

329180340475

329't80340596

329180341174

329180340139

329180340366

329180340614

329180341'167

329't80340095

329180340224

329180340146

329180340236

329180341256

329180340081

329180340436

329180340581

329180341201

329180340221

329180340365

329180340372

3291803/.1175

54

50

49

52

SC Girl

OBC Boy

23

25

2 2006 SURJEETSINGH

12 2OO4 RAMNAGINASINGH

7 2OO5 SUKHJEETSINGH

6 2OO5 KARAMJEETSINGH

1 2OO5 VAJEERSINGH

4 2OO5 CHARAN SINGH

3 2OO5 BEANTSINGH

5 2OO4 SUKHDEVSINGH

10 2006 SUKHDEVSINGH

8 2OO5 BALVEERSINGH

12 2OO5 RANJEETSINGH

8 2OO5 JASVEERSINGH

9 2OO4 RA.'WINDER SINGH

1'I 2OO5 GURMEET SINGH

8 2006 RANDEEP SINGH

5 2006 PIRTHI SINGH

3 2OO5 MAJOR SINGH

10 2OO5 DESASINGH

3 2006 SARVAN SINGH

1 2006 VAKIL SINGH

103 GHS KAMIANA

102 SSS KHALSASCHOOLFDK

102 GSSS JIWAN WALA

1OO GMSCHAHAL

98 GSSS QUILA NAU

97 GHS BHANA

97 GSSSG PANJ GRAIN KALAN

102 GMSPACCA

101 GSSS SHER SINGH WALA

1OO GMSBHOLUWALA

1OO GSSSJANDSAHIB

1OO GSSS SANDHWAN

99 GMSMACHAKI KHURD

99 GHS BHAGTHALA KALAN

99 GMS RA"IO WALA

99 GMSCHAMELI

97 GSSS SHER SINGH WALA

97 GSSS QUILA NAU

97 GSSS QUILA NAU

97 GSSS JIWAN WALA
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1
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OBC Girl

OBC Boy

OBC Boy

OBC Boy

OBC Girl
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SC

SC

sc
SC

SC

sc
sc
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Girl

Boy

Girl

Girl

Boy

Girl

Boy

Girl

Boy

Boy

Girl

Girl

Boy

55

52

u
65

64

60

56

53

65

60

65

63

59

47

49

46

35

36

39

43

46

34

37

32

34

38

329180340297 17 4 2006 BALDEVSINGH SC Boy 38 34 72 GHSSADHANAWALAUPGRADERMSA


